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Every Day

Every Day

Every Day

Every Day

Every Day

Every Day

10am-5pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

9am-6pm

Conference Area at KNX Booth

Area: KNX IoTech

Area: Energy Management

Area: KNX Secure

Area: ETS

Area: Start@knx

12.0 B91

12.0 B91

12.0 B91

12.0 B91

12.0 C85

12.0 C85

André Hänel

Jesús Arias / Christophe Parthoens

Joost Demarest

Steven de Bruyne

Vassilios Lourdas / Michael Critchfield

Thibaut Hox

Latest Innovations of the KNX Technology

Energy Management with KNX

KNX Secure

ETS 6

How to become a KNXpert

KNX IoTech
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2.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

3.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

4.10.22

5.10.22

5.10.22

5.10.22

12:00-12:30

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

12:50-13:10

13:10-13:30

15:00-15:20

10:40-11:00

12:00-12:30

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:10-13:50

14:45-15.00

11.40-12:20

12:00-12:30

14:10-14:30

ZVEH & House of Smart Living

ZVEH & House of Smart Living

ZVEH & House of Smart Living

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b 

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

Intersec Forum

Intersec Forum

ZVEI Forum

ZVEI Forum

ZVEH & House of Smart Living

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b 

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

ZVEI Forum

OpenBuildingAutomation.live@l+b

ZVEI Forum

ZVEH & House of Smart Living

ZVEI Forum

11.0 C07

11.0 C07

11.0 C07

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

8.0

8.0

12.1 D86

12.1 D86

11.0 C07

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

9.0, E10

12.1 D86

9.0, E10

12.1 D86

11.0 C07

12.1 D86

Marco Koyne

Marco Koyne

Peter Sperlich

Joost Demarest

Joost Demarest

Andre Hänel 

Vassilios Lourdas

Joost Demarest

Andre Hänel

Joost Demarest

Hans-Joachim Langels

Marco Koyne

Joost Demarest

Joost Demarest

Andre Hänel 

Vassilios Lourdas

Joost Demarest

Casto Canavate

Franz Kammerl

Marco Koyne

Heinz Lux, KNX Association

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

Heizung, Elektrizität und Mobilität – Sektorkopplung im E-Haus mit KNX.

KNX IoT – Now Tangible

KNX Secure

Energy Management – why and how can this be realized using Services with KNX IoT

ETS6 – New functionality for KNX and for KNX IoT  

Semantische Interoperabilität – Was ist es und was bringt es?  

Semantische Interoperabilität - Praxis

KNX IoT – jetzt zum Anfassen

KNX und BIM

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

KNX IoT – Now Tangible

KNX Secure

Energy Management – why and how can this be realized using Services with KNX IoT

ETS6 – New functionality for KNX and for KNX IoT  

ZVEI Talkrunde Interworking 2.0

IP-BLIS

Talkrunde: Kulturwandel in den technischen Gebäude Gewerken  Veränderung # Chancen # Herausforderung

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX
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5.10.22

5.10.22

6.10.22

5.10.22

6.10.22

12:00-12:30

12:00-12:30

12:00-12:30

11:45-12:15

14:30-14:50

11.0 C07

12.1 D86

9.0

ZVEI-Forum

ZVEI-Forum

ZVEI-Forum

ZVEH & House of Smart

ZVEH Architekten Forum

12.1 D86

12.1 D86

Joost Demarest

Andreas Habermehl, ZVEH

Franz Kammerl, KNX Association;

Marco Koyne, Koyne GmbH

Jürgen Leppig, GIH Bernd Zeilmann, Richter 

R&W Steuerungstechnik GmbH; 

Moderation: Heinz Lux, KNX Association

Marco Koyne

Hans-Joachim Langels

Bernd Zeilmann, 

Richter R&W 

Steuerungstechnik GmbH

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

Smartes Energiemanagement mit KNX

BIM: Digitalisierung der Bauprozesse von der 

Planung bis zum Gebäudebetrieb mit KNX.

KNX Energiemangement jetzt und auf Basis EN50491-12-2

Smart Energy Fachtalk
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